01 May 2023 Monday

44th Race Starts At:19:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 DOViZ(3)

2 OZNILAY(15)
3 KAYIP PRENS(5)

4 GENCKIZ(12)

5 BALIK ADAV(2)
6 MUBERREM(14)

7 DEMR HAZALIM(11)
8 SIVEREKLI KEMAL(8)

9 AGAMRZA(1)

10 FINANSHAN(4)

11 RECEBIN OGLU(7)
12 YELTUFAN(10)

13 MJHURDEN(6)

14 KADERHANIM(13)

15 TUMBUL DEHAMV(9)

Age
3yochc

3yogrf

3yobc

3yochf
3yochc
3yochf
3yochf
3yochc
3yogrc
3yogrc
3yochc
3yogrc
3yogrc
3yochf

3yogrc

Race Result

1.)80.000 ¢
1.)23.000 £

Sire

DERHADR - CEBENUR
OZDURAN - NLAYSU

TUMOZ BEY - ECENAZ

JOKER - KUGUK DILBER
NITRO- INCICAN

SERHANTAY - [ZL

ARTOS - HAZALIM
ATAKANKAYA - RIKEYNA
BERKCAN- AGR KZ|
MERTKAL - DOGUNUN GUNES
JOKER - GEBZEBALI
KAYATUFAN - SONGUL ABLA
KZILHSAR- DEVIRVUHIR
UFUKBIR - ADANADERYAS

DERHADR - AYLISCAN

Dam
57

55

57

55

53

55

52

53

57

57

57

57

55

55

55

Maiden/DHOW
2.)32.000 v
2)9.200 ¢
Weight Jockey
MDOGAN SEM YARDIMCI
Y.CENGIZ BIS. DEMIRKAPU
1. AKYAWUZ YAV. KALKAN
N.ALTIN CEV. CANLIKA
AH.BAYAR ZEY. OZKAN
ME.DOGAN NUS. DOGAN
H.TURAN SAB. DEMR
MSAKIR ALI GOZKEMAL
H.SARIDAL MUS. SEFKAT
MAHSTURAN  HAL. OZTURK
MAVSAR HUS. CELIK
S.KAPLAN RAM OZDEMR
ACANKAYA HAS. TINAS
MAAKTURK  IBR. CANLIKA
Y.CELIKBAS  KAS. TUMBUL

Pick(3) 3,05 *, Quinella(3/15) 7,15 , Exacta(3/15) :12,65 , 3rd double(5,7/3) 23,80 £

Owner
EY.YARDIMCI

MSUSEN
MEHALTIN
MSUSEN
V.ONDER
MUR.DOGAN
MSUSEN
ME.SARIDAL
Y.ELMASER
MEH.ASLAN
ZAKDEMR
MASLAN
MEH.ASLAN
D.DEMRKAPU

At Sahibi

57 kg,

3.)16.000 ¢
3)4.600 ¢

Trainer

1.19.78

1.19.85

1.20.14

1.20.15

1.21.97

1.22.49

1.23.22

1.23.95

1.24.51

1.24.59

1.24.93

1.26.74

1.27.12

1.29.49

1.30.81

Time

3,05
240
9,15
13,60
18,95
26,95
52,30
29,30
27,65
14,15
540
9,10
54,05
67,55

23,80

Win
29.7(1)
16.03(2)
6.02(7)
9.17(4)
2.18(9)
252(8)
127(13)
1.83(10)
159(12)
8.96(5)
9.3(3)
7.55(6)
1.23(14)
0.89(15)

1.75(11)

PSF
12

11

8

4

6

10

13

15

14

7

Sanliurfa Racecourse (4th Day)

1100 Dirt

4)8.000 &
4)2300 4

St Margin

Neck 2 Lengths

1,5 Lengths
Nose

7,5 Lengths

9 Lengths

2 Lengths

2 Lengths

Late Start RT



